Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery
ok} c I Cross
7 Grave Number Row Number _ Plot Number Type of Marker

Disposition of [dentification Tags: Buried with body YesE] No [J Attached to Marker Yes B No [J
If No Identification Tags ’

How were remains identified ?

What means of identification were buried vrith the body?
To.determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.
Who is buried on: . —— l

te Right *_ReWe Britton Unknown _ LL‘m,_ Ukn ol v
Deceased’s Right: Name Serial No. . Organization Grave No.
Deceased’s Left:  obert S.Wiles 37278750 Ukn 82 4/B 92
. B - Name : Serial No. Rank Organization, Grave No.
Sicnature or Name, Rank and if possible Organization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial,
If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below: e
JIE®IE ¢ MILLICAN e A
18193032 143 43 A Emergency Addrelssec Ulilkcnovm
0 ; N Name
Address
Religion Protestant
ist only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same: i
l@igerette Ligter
60 Francs
o

-8

REPORT OF BURIA 13

17 1

_.: R AR - TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815 L Date
11 lican b .T—n ‘Fﬂ‘lP“ qh b R ,E_;:n,‘ ’ré? 15393 139
e v T et genal No.
nEnown Jaf P’gﬁ‘/ﬁw /(A(F fwﬂﬁa L/B
Umt - Orfanization 3
France C? \jC/AfE /‘-?:,@é %z, -
Place of Death i Date of Deaihf ey J'*!tau.se of Death

13 July 194hL 1130 Blosville, France .

i

Name or Coordinates of Location

=3

T DT
>

2 Grenlich

Cap‘b % Qma Verified by G.R.S. Officer

HQ. 50S. 20.3.44. 150M/8/23718



Serial No/. g {7 .30 3Q Nameg

Grade. Rank

_.Orgamzat:on /ff‘l gﬂ e
Address..... 4 ol S e LS
Nearest Relative ..... MR 4 I ol
Address ; R S AN
Killed in Achon Died of Disease.....ovoooeoooooo
Date @645{4/ . ‘Hospital | £,
B‘att!e 'Area . Information....

Place of Burial. W g’(m&'% Hiares.

Point of Coordmahon
Description of Body

f;iembers Missing .

Sined PEE. Chlaaten K Kburonn,




J1 DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
4
F [ SECTION A DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
= NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED B508 03382 5 l & 1) | 4.8
DAY |MONTH,| YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
MILLICAN JIMMIE S 18123032 |PFC % 4 bt |M0mﬂ ViR
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
BLOSVILLE = CARENTAN 4 o% msr
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
M 5 @3 FRANCE % ¥
_ SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN ! - 4
SANTA FE NATIONAL CEMETERY JAMBS. S M1 LLICAN (FATHER) \ Ty
SANTA FE, NEW MERICO GENERAL DEL]YERY IS
‘ ESPANOLA , ‘NEW MEXICO,
SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION _ * ~ ~ -
NAME SERIAL NUMBER ' RANK DATE OF DEATH . “ DATE DISTINTERRED_
MIZLIGAY, Jiumnie B, 1819&552 UTD * 13 Feh, 1248
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
=] REMAINS P m, G, MORRAY Capt, QM0
MARKER USAGF NAME AND TITLE

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

NATURE OF BUR!AL
Tniforn

CONDITION OF REMAINS

£ T
&LV, HOTUIR e

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

b\ Ao

Dy

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

AP

| REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

T, BUSH

CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature) -
W.T. BUSE &, T P T / e
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY
e ’" fg b(, Lot )
DATE 9 } of 4-—8 BY COMMINGS EB"‘"‘ RS ¢ '? t. .8

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operuhons were conducted and accomplished under, ;immegiurk supervisian
and that the report above is correct. Bxcept, Ceshebing A \ Y "‘"“‘:-1’ ,,
l (_, &, WJ’&#”BR& l(E-F

G""‘I’A.h.r

J"'

%
|

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR .
__:i.

1 Prepare Discrepancy Report @MC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

IMC FORM
'EV 15 MAR 46

1194




RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED
EROM 3 CARTNTAY Lo AASEETING POURT "AM CHERBOURG
- LCL ¥ __,.i‘.r, CARTNTA™Y —ddy .E‘Q ET = _
KIND OF COMVEYAMCE NAME OF CONVOYER e .
TRUCK Spl Gresory .
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE - SIGNAT -OF RECEIVER DATE
e i . é/ // o -
Cepb, T, C, MJRRAY QNG 5]%/¢s .JVEP...-TT L8 g:ﬁ',: at Lt. FA 5/5/4t
2. SHIPPED: * ' 3
FROM 10 :
ﬂAs_,:E TI"\‘:‘"" P"T*\A r' A ﬂ GF"‘ L M + m Tmm CHET pmm" " -
KIND OF CONVEYAMCE NAMF OF CONVOYER o
":'i’H T:KY :3, .J_Bu Jo L w ’U I ":
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER y M DATE
. - 2 - . - ol [ .’:_ |
EVERETT - .CLAMPO lwéuks P71 ?:f whl. vAL, 8/7j48

FROM
ST TIETMm

L i
DORT UNIT CHERECTRG

WPCE

KIND OF CQNVEYANCE_
U SAT Carroll Victory

MNAME OF CONVOYER
Kennetn williszm »nercott vwapt TC

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
JCEY E. EZRIDEY JE, MAJ. CAC : . ! i
d[u.la din *J&WIIY-_H g Sl g . 65/9/%8' I __L,.L.- R, D.ﬂ.
4. SRIPPED
'+ F FROM TO /qy/
{KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
' . ¢
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER ;{/ W’,f e pga~ DATE
NOR. o AeY £ 61946
i 5. SHi

FROM

KIND OF CONVEYAMCE

Eiha ok it B el

NAME OF CONW

| SIGMATURE OF SHIPZER . | | |

S!GNAT? /I?RE(‘;E«JSER

: ] Z
- Mmanm moArspOET .f«” IO (w‘,‘,'.;'"'ﬁ}z"f 6. SHIPPED p 2 1 N, % 2
f : _FRO‘#‘\-EX“* T ] ____. - T 10 7 Ty
KIND OF CONVEYANCE ' NAME OF CONVOYER _
SIGNATURE OF SHIPFER EDATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
7. SHIPPED
FROM TO
{KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIP2ER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
[




§

WAR DEPARTMENT -
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE,

WASHINGTON 25, D. C,

REPORT OF DEATH "
' e oare_20 October 194
r I _ sfm 4632
FULL NAME ARMY BERIAL NUMBER GRADE 1
Uillican, Jimmie So e 18 193 032 PFC
HOME ADD.RK-I . AFM OR BERVIGE ~ DATE OF BIRTH
Compion, California Infantry 28 Mar 23
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
-
Buropesn Area Killed in action g June 1944
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF BERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE GERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
YEARD MONTHS DAYS
Eurcpean Aresz 14 Nov 42

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

‘Mrs, Ruth S. Millican, mother, 3923 North Flynn, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

BENEFICIARY (NAHE. RELATIC & AL :I /
Ruth S. Milliean, mother, same as zbove
James S, Millican, father, 610 North Pearl, Compton, California |
o INLINEOF DUTY | OWN MISCONDUCT |  on 'ury sTATUS A aBsencE M earus | “lepeciey sELowy
YES Ne YRS NO YES NO YR8 NO YES NO YES NO YES NO
L £

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

On Parachute Pey,

le incdividual named in this report of deaz s k 3 pariment to
en in a missing in action status from & June 19 33 NGS
n 14 Qctobsr 1944, when evid idere fficient te aniish the
cdeath was received by the Secretsry of War from & ecowmandsr in the European

COPIES FURNISHED:

8.G.0. F.B. L F.O, U.8. A,

ARMY EFFECTE BUREAU
CASUALTY BRANCH FILK
@.A. 0. VET. ADMIN, A. G, 201 FILE

2.0.Q. M. @, o.F.D,

WD. AGO. FORM NO, 52-1, 26 MAY 1944 a



WAR DEPARTMENT e . p
i g2
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE '
WASHINGTON 2B, D. C,
D
REPORT OF DEATH are 20 October 1944
sfm 4632
FULL NAME ARMY BERIAL NUMBER GRADE
Millican, Jimmie So 18 193 032 PFC
HOME ADDRESS ARM OR BERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
Compron, California Infantry 28 Mar 23
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
European Area Killed in action 8 June 1944
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SBERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
YEARS MONTHS DAYS
Europesn Area 1, Nov 42
EMERGENCY ADDRESSER (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) . e )
' //q.:;’? Z NN
/& %N\

Mrs. Ruth S. Millican, mother, 3923 lio Flynn, Oklahoma City, Qiclaimuu ®\

n S )
BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIF & ADDRESS) “ uer 24 -

Ruth S. Millicen, mother, same as above \\

James S. Millican, father, 610 North Pearl, Compton, Califorma //
Bl Tl T I e e e e
YES NO YES No YES No YES “NO YES Ne YES () YES NO

£ | X
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

On Farachute Pay,

The incdividual named in this report of death is held by ti: Var Lasﬁ?wment Lo
:':4—.. until such abser was

have been in 2 missing in action stam J,mu & June
terminated on 14 Qotober .,-f“ iy WHEN 8V { 3
fact of death was received b by the Seq

'-'"'a...l.- LL o tetind, 1':?1 thﬁ
wder in the Euronean

ﬁ?eao
COPIES FURNISHED: Enm
OF THE SECRETARY Gff WAR:

8.6.0. F.B.L F.C. U. 8. A, I.!

ARMY EFFECTE BUREAU E[ 5
2.0.Q. M. G, o.r.D, MON-BA’

CASUALTY BRANCH FILE & A, ¥a thall
6.A. 0. VET. ADMIN, A. G. 201 FILE ANT GENERAL

WD. AGO. FORM NO. B2-1, 26 MAY 1944 6 d




WAR DEPARTMENT "

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

—BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT

WASHINGTONM 25, D. C.

'rr NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE ;g’:"\a’l%;

| MLLLLCAN JIMMIE S 18193032 PFC INF

5 FPLACE OF CASUALTY :JMDATE OI:OS‘:HSUALT\‘;EAR J:'M“:".'Ji ::AT c:;TJEAL?I‘FY SHIPIEN Ny

H M
i o8 | JuN 44 J MIA 07

i

NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE

ITHE INBIVIDUAL NAMED A
|@RaPHIC AND LETTER

BOVE DESIGNATED THE FOLLOWING PERSON AS THE ONE TO BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE CFFICIAL
NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE RELATIONSHIP, IF ANY, IS SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOULD BE NOTED TH:
PERSOMN 13 NOT MECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID SIX MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH

AR MAS. 1S FIRST NAME WIDDLE INITIAL LAST NAME RELATIGNEHIF
MRS RUTH 5 MILLICAN MOTHER
MC. AND NAME OF STREET ciTY COUNTY STATE_ s
o EOLTH PEARL COMPTOR CALIFOREIA

REMARKS:

I:l CORRECTED COPY

ACTION BY PROCESSING AND VERIFICATION SECTION: REPORT VERIFIED FORM 43 _____ AG 201 REQ
CASUALTY BRANCH FiLE ATTACHED OR CHARGED TO DATE J
PREVIGUSLY REPORTED NO YES (AS INDICATED BELOW):
FILE HO. MESSAGE NO. TYPE DATE AND_ AREA E. A. NOTIFIED -
i e
{REPORT NOT VERIFIED ___ NO FORM 43___ NO CAS. BR. FILE___ CHECKED BY REVIEWED BY ) __1
THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH, A.G.O.
ACCT CASUALTY |ORIGINAL CAS, DATE| MESSAGE LATEST CAS. DATE | REFERENCE | cRew RESIDENCE 3
AREA STATUS DAY M0. | YR, NO. DAY MO. | ¥R, AREA pos. | STATE COUNTY FEME. | Radk |
{ Fo ¢ e I [ I TR 1
i . 8 F ; I ' | | P 5
| 1 t {
B |[ I 1 I i ! ! i I i !
:34!35 36: 37138.3914p 41 | 42 43!4&;45 46; 47 | 48 | 49 50: 51| 52 53|I 54| 551 56]‘ 57 | 58 59{
s - L
DISTR!BUTION
COPIES FURNISHED:

PO

| AIR ADIUTANT GENERAL

ARMY

AMERICAN RED CROSS

EFFECTS

CHIEF OF STAFF

BUREAU

AS5T. CHIEF OF STAFF, G-1
BUREAU OF PUBLIC RELATIONS
CAEUALTY PAY RECORDS BR,, O.F.D.

CHRONOLOGICAL UNIT, CAS. BR.

CHIEF, F.OW. BR.,, M.LLS,, W.D.G.S.
.

CHIEF OF ARM OR SERV, CONCERNEDR

-

CHIEF, WAR BOND DIVISION

CHIEF, WAR BOND OFFICE
C.G., ARMY GROUND FORCES
C.G. SERVICE CCMMAND

DiR. OF SPECIAL SERVICES DIV.
DIRECTOR, W.A.C.

ENLISTED BRANCH, A.G.O.

FINANCE OFFICER, U. 5. ARMY, WASH., D.C.
MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH, A.G.O.

OFFICE OF DEPENDENCY BENEFITS

OFFICERS BRANCH, A.G.O
P.O.W. INFO. BUREAU, C.P.M.G.

SOCIAL SECURITY BOARD
SURGEON GENERAL

THE ADJUTANT GEMNERAL
U..5. EMPLOYEE'S COMPENS.
WAR SHIPPING ADMINISTRATION

WILLS UNIT., CASUALTY BRANCH

LITTTTTTITT]

SEAMEN'S RECORDS & WELFARE Uit T

GO,



REQUEST FOR DiSPOSITIOR OF RTINS >

éRﬁDE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY S,ERIAL.' NUMBER AND REPORTED FLACE OF EURIAL DATE.
Pfc Jimmie S. Millican, 18 193 032 {";.-*; !
Plot M, Row 5, Grave 93, , 18 March 1948

United States Military Cemetery
Blosville, France

A C

B D

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "' Disposition of World War 11 Armed Forces Dead,” before

filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTM ENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. )

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART |
. . = . Please indicate relati hip to the d 1 by placing an
I, _ Jemes S, Millican and Ruth Millican i the proper box) v
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
L] wioow D WIDOWER « [ sonoverzi yEARs OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
El FATHER £| MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD |:| SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

]

RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X"" in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

O

1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

[l

2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THERECF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT : Ve i
(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) ."I' Fa

[ & BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT _Santa._Eea_Nexw_Mm.nQ_
i (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “X*" in the proper box)

E]YES @ NO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEFT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are J:aecessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word “NONE" in the space below.)

JUN 2 2 1048
//
e/
/é{%x ey, .
oame rome 345 MILITARY o e ) B
R MAL juad , e ty T

_)(A!



=If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Optiv.. Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own .neral ceremonies desired at a location

other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT 1 DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HA” “AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
R TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
NUMBER A‘ND STREET CITY OR TO 0O OTE GR OR COUNTRY
'1
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE Mo.

OR .
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN "COUNTY OR PROVINCE SI'ATE OR TERRITORY OF
.. OR COUNTRY

| EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS: '

§ LAST NAME - FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
¥illicen Ruth _Mother
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
. A, OR COUNTRY
General Delivery Espanola Rioc Arriba New Mexice

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.%)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregomg document are. full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

General Delivery

(STREET AND NUMBER)

_ ‘ Miliican
B . i YAl LACANT E = Mexico

R‘llﬁ'l ~= 77 (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) ) _Ej 1734 can

Mrs, Ruth Millican
Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named=spmitemsat this — 23 day of _Aﬁtﬂ—ﬂ

"
‘lQLLB_. at city (or town) of Espanol a, county of —_Rig-Arriba , and State (or Territory of
District) of —New lMexice
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB. 24, 1982 _ ;Ez: i m
*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. (SIGNH RGERRERAhonS HDMINISER m‘ms)
(omyL TITLE)

PAGE 2 . 16—50411-1



e T - E S E KN il e ‘
This s a full-rate”
Telegram or Cable-

DL =Day Letter

] ramd unless its de- NL =Night Letter
erred character is in- -
dicated by a suitablg LC=Deferred Cable
symbol above or pre- NLT =Cable Nighe L
ceding the address.

JOSEPH L. EGAN

PRESIDENT \.—.&___._M :
The filing time shown in the date line on tel and day 1 is STANDARD TIME at point of origin, Time of receipt is ST&NDABD TIME at point of destination

=K K«DVG332 RX 19/18 COLLECT=ESPANOLA NMEX 1
: ' SO
.S ZABLOCK! 1ST LT QMCs /

_— ANS GOVT 30 KSC= ﬂ

/
fL' Liep

26Pz

FOLLOW ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAINS OF
VRIVATE. FIRST CLASS JIMMIE S MILLICAN SERIAL NO 1819303 2=,
JAMES S MILLICAN=

181930323 N

THE COMPANY WILL APPRECIATE BEUGGESTIONS FROM ITS PATRONS CONCERNING IT8 BEERVICE



! CLASS OF SERVICH =2 \ & ; E S ; !I E 1301 © SYMBOLS = 1
This is :a full-tate” DL =Day Letter

Telegram or Cable-

Fr 1md ugless its de-- " NL=Nighe Letter {
erred character s in-

dica‘t;:} bgr a suitable LC =Deferred Cable
sym above or pre= S

ceding the address. Cable Nighe Letter

JOSEPH L, EGAN

PRESIDENT . Stlp Reciogrem
The filing time shown In the date line on t and dav letters is STANDARD TIME at pomi. of origin, 'I‘uhé bﬂre pé is E int of destination

>KBO33 SSB009
KeDVA519 28 1 EXTRA NL COLLECT=SANTA FE. NMEXUE"_-‘_-
'KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER ACTIVITIES= i :
601 HARDESTY AVE KSC= '

REQUEST THAT THE FOLLOWING WORLD WAB 11 DECENTS BE SHIPPED
TO ARRIVE SANTA FE NINE FORTY FIVE AM. FIVE NOVEMBER. S/SGT
BERT GAl, PFC” JIMMIE MILLICAN=! |

CARL O GRUEL  SUPERINTENDENT=

oo 355
N -'}l\a \
74 w2 (P,
1Y 4 5% 9
e, S £)-i2 :
e SREE TS —
Ll g 2%, ‘9/:?? )
\ Lg% e I35
: § 2, AR » o
:AN= o : \"-{\’"} yASUEEC (5
i A P

o |
THE COMPANY WILL AFPRECIATE BUGGESTIONS FROM IT8 PATRONS CONCERNING IT8 BERVICE



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICEOF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON, D, C.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

i

POSTMASTER: IF ADDRESSEE HAS REMOVED AND
NEW ADDRESS IS KNOWN, NOTIFY SENDER ON FORM
3547, POSTAGE FOR WHICH IS GUARANTEED, '



WAR QEPARTMENT
OEFICE OF THE éUﬁmRMASTER GENERAL,
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

Mr. Jemees S. Millicen

=10 N H--Les
Ry



CO KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER- DEPOT
KANSAL CITY KI3SOURI DAY LETTER _ mlg

SANTA FE NATIONAL CEMETERY

SANTA Fi NEW MEXICO LT 281042 ¥

REMAINS OF LATE PFC JIMMIE S MILLICAN READY FOR SHIPMENT. ADVISE BY TELEGRAM COLLECT

DATE AND HOUR YOU D7SIRE DELIVERY.

S ZABLUCKI
13T LT QMC



_ ED/T
QMDKD 293 19 October 1948

SUBJECT: Nationel Cemetery Burials

TO: Superintendent
Sente Fe Netional Cemetery
Sante Fe, New Msxico

1. Scheduled interment of the following listed remains in Sante
Fe Netionel Cemetery confirmed by the next of kin:

Pfc Gussie Begay, 380054l4
Sg Bennie A, Britton, 38584502
Chenge consignee from Senchez-Salazer Mortuery, Senta-
Fe, New lMexico, to Senta Fe Nationel Cemetery.
S Sg Bert Gei, 39854772
Add Treding Post to eddress of next of kin.
Pfe Jimmie S. Millican, 18193032
Pr¢ Jose F. Veldez, 38352446
Chenge consipgnee from Juliasnite Veldez, Sante Fe,
New Mexico, to Sente Fe Nutionel Cemetery.

Do not conteet next of kin until you are notified that the remeins
are ready for shipment {o your cemetery.

2, Scheduled interment of Pfe Hugh H. Melrose, 18106874, in
Sante Fe Netional Cemetery has been cancelled by the next of kin.
Finel burial %o be in & privete cemetery in Pagoss Springs, Colorsdo.

3. Request records of your office be &djusted accordingly.

FOR THE COMMANDING OFFICER :

F. 2, ELL

Me jor, QUC

Assistant Chief

American Greves Registretion
Distribution Center



Date 6 November 1948

TO:
kr, James S. Millican,
General Delivery,
Espanola, New %exico.

The authorized inscription for a Govemnment headstone of the general type (furnished for all
decedents except those who served only during the Civil and Spanish-American Wars) includes:
(1) The State from which the veteran came; (2) religious emblem in a small circle above the inscription
on the face of the headstone; and (3) the dates of birth and death.

In order that the appropricte information, as desired by the next of kin, may be shown on the
headstone for the decedent whose name is listed below, if is requested that you fill in the picper spaces

indicated below the data called for, and RETURN THIS FORM PROMPTLY TO THE

Superintendent, Santa Fe Mational Cemetery, Santa fe, New Mexico.

Superiniendent of Cemetery or Commanding Officer of Post

If this form is not returned to the Superintendent within fiffeen (15) days from date of mailing,
the headstone will be ordered with the data as to religious emblem, State and date of birth inscribed
thereon as shown in the official records, and NO CHANGE WILL BE MADE AT A LATER DATE
AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

}fa ~ To be filled in by Superintendent or Commanding Officer

Narﬁggf V,é'terq‘;! Jimmie S. #illican,
el o " PFC. 50lst Paratroopers €2nd Divesd/
Grave or lot No. 1l Section Q.
Date of death 8 June 194L
Date buried 6 November 1948

To be filled in by Next of Kin
State desired Uk’ahoma
Religious emblem desired Latin Cross,

(Latin Cross for Christian Faith, Star of David for Hebrew Faith)
Date of birth 28 kMarch 1923
Address of kin General Yelivery, Espanola, New hiexicc
Signature - ate 5 November 1948 2
oama Form 315

20 March 1945
DEC 8 13aa

.

17 D02 68



RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DISTRIBUTION CENTER CO KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTEE DEPOT
KAUSAS CTTY MTSSOTRT DAY LETTER ef
ROUTINE
" NG 10/
REMAINS CONSIGNED TO: SANTA FE WATIONAL CEUETERY i

SANTA FE NEW MEXICO

CONFPIRMING SEIPP.B’, INSTRUCTIONS RELAINS OF LATE P’? ’LTE FIRST CLASS JIIZIIE S

s
i

HILLICAW BEAIG SHIPPED TO YOU ACC CIIPANTIED BY _'f[T ITARY ESCORT DUE TQO ARRIVE SANTA

=

FE NINE FORTY FIVE AM FIVE NOVEUBER. REQUEST YOU HAKE ARRANGIVENTS TU ACCEPT REMAINS

AT SANTA FE UPON ARRIVAL.

S ZABLOCKI
1ST LT QueC

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HFW(NOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF T??MAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED
__.:D—_ N_‘ ,19_# :

DAY OF
DAY MONTH

W ﬁ&/’: WIT! {cor)

3763

THIS

?g!ﬁ 531?41‘2 1 'l 93 16—52073-1  wu. s wv:nnnzur #ﬁrmc OFFICE



INSPECTION CaECK LIST

_lal
ROUTING E | A 0
T o ey
[ MORTICIAK 1l BILLICAN, JIMMIE s 8321 &
REPAIR SHOP 1 18193032 PFC USAGF
T PAINT SHOP A L P P N 3508
| T JAMES 8§ MILLICAN
L7 INSPECTOR | ¢| GENERAL DELIVERY
OPERATIONS OFFICER o ESPANOLA NEW HEXICO
1 ADMINISTRATIVE BRANCH ¢
0 SANTA FE NAT CEM
5 SANTA FE NEV MEXICO
R
0
FE
« SHIPPING CASE
SEC ) REPA IR SHOP DESCR { PT 10K SEC. Fa INT SHOP
STUD BOLTS (BOTTOM) :
IKTERICR
¢ EATS
ANGLE STRAPS
GROMMETS
DRAW BOLTS [/ A~
HANDLES
RIVETS
K MOULD I KG
CASKET _
CASKET TOP
CAM LOCKS
GASKET
LIP (ANGLE RING) -
HAND RAITL
FINIAL 2 A .
\ EA
HAHND RAIL PLATE
CASKET 80DY
MOULD I NG
MORTUARY
WORK COMPLETED BY DATE TIME S IGRATURE
MORTICIAN &
CARPENTER ikl VR T T L e
PA INTER i WA N LY AN =)
INSPECTOR [0-~2 5~ | ] ¥ 5
OPERAT|ONS OFF ICER /0 -2 e iy o Sl
OMC FORM ' -
5 NOY 47 R"50515-




CO KANSAS CITY QUARTERMLSTER DEPOT
KALNSAS CITY MISSOURI DAY LETTER

YOUR PROMPT COOPERATION WILL GREATLY ASSIST THIS OFFICE IN MALKING FINLL DELIVERY.

PLEASE INCLUDE FULL NiMe OF DECE:SsD IN REPLY TELEGRAM.

11



CO, KANSAS CITY QUARTLRMASTER DEPOT i
KANSAS CITY MISSOURI DAY LETTER

JAHES & MILLICAN
GENERAL DELIVERY

ESPANOLA NEv HMEXICO

WE HAVE BELd ADVIS:;D REMAINS OF THE LATE  PRIVATEL FIRST CLASS JIMMIE S MILLICAN
ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES. OUR RECORDS INDICATE
YOU WISH REMAINS INTERRED IN SANTA FE NATIONAL CEMETZRY PD WITALY FORTY.
ICHT HOURS AFTER RECEIPT OF THIS MESSACE PLEASE CONFIRM YOUR ORIGINAL INSTRUCTION:
OR SUBMIT Nei§ DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS AND FURNISH YOUR CORR&CT MAILING ADIRESS BY
TELEGRAY COLLECT TO KANSAS CITY QUARTHRMASTER DEPOT KiNSxS CITY MISSOURI. REPLY
18 NECKESSERY WITHEIN THIS P=RIOD SINC& IT WILL NOT B2 POSSI:Lx IO COMFLY AT
GOVERNMENT EXPENSE WITH ANY DESIRED CHLNGES IN DeLIVeRY INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED
/FTER TH: EXPIRATION OF FORTY BIGHT HOVRS. WEIL: FINAL INTSRMENT OF THE REMATNS
WILL Tu MADE 48 SOON 4S PRACTICABLE (FTER RECRIPT FLCTORS BEYOND OUR CONIROL
MAY DELAY DuLIVLRY OF REMAINS TO THE NLTION.L CEMET:RY FOR SEVER4L WEEXS, HOWEVER
NLTIONAL CEMET=RY SUPSRINTsNDENT WILL NOTIFY YOU BY THLEGR:M DATL 4ND HOUR FUNERAL
VICES WILL BE HELD IN SUFFICIANT TIM& TO PERMIT YOUR LTTENDLNCE LT YOUR GWN
EXPENSE.  APPROPRILTE JOINT MILIT/RY LND RELIGIOUS SERVICES WILL BE PROVIDED AT
GRAVESIDE BY VETERANS ORGANIZLTIONS OR MILITARY OR NAVLL PSRSONNEL. REMLINS WILL
Bt LCCOMP.NIED BY MILIT/RY KSCORT. INTsRMENT EXPENSE LLLOWLNCE OF SEVENTY FIVE

DOLL+RS IS NOT LUTHORIZED IN .NY CxSZ WHERE BURI.L IS iiDE IN 4 NLTION.LL CEMETERY.

11



e
]f-LﬂJ-E?ﬁlj\,L,gcﬁm/} Jimmie 9,

wsn/8(930 32 REK Pre

5/«05{/;;#-@2 FRANEE |
pLoT m, Row 5~ BREVE 7 Changes made in information
/ Forms #323 and A-Z a re from

sources listed below:

VA

OFFICERS WAME

DATE

FROM: RELATIONSHIP /:;;a 772677

HAE INnikkicarn, Tames 9,

STREET /O 36 7j;or-2TH %5@50/"9/}’ J7
crry & state O kiLbMom s (O /7‘:// OnLA .

TO: RELATIONSHIP ":’-,»Ll THASTIT

1AE Vhfbkf&ﬁ};v, aff//a,nn =S & 5

)
STREET [DoxX /066

CITY&STATE LCO/}/?L SBaD New /Mexieo

:
2 L ocni 13 JANTSAS -
S > 13



/’/ N S
DEPARTHENT OF THE ARMY W

IR 1 IRt e

, OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL AAE

N “ASFINGTON 25, D. C. ,7” (/

Y

In Reply Refer To: QUGIEF 293 , 29 0Ci-i847

Millican, Jimmie S, SN 18 193 032 i o Al A A AT
'Da‘te Of Birth : 1 .i‘ ‘:’?) (r/ ::':{ " oy p—

SUBJZCT: Request for information re next of kin of ‘ebove~mamsd
deceased serviceman of World War II.

TO ¢ Director, Dependents and Beneficiaries Claims Service
Veterans Administration
Washington 25, D. C.

For use in determination of final disposition of remains of the ;
above identificied deceased serviceman, it is requested that appropriate infor-<
mation be ented on the lower portion of this letter and that one copy of the
completed letter be returned to this coffice,

et

" Envelope ';;féjtyﬂ:d_ Major, QMC

f ‘ Memorial Division
________________________ 5é€é—ﬁ@ééﬁ5é}q5:-i§£?a-_ S
Veteran's )
Name_ MILLICAN, Jimmie S.

XC_-3,730,209

Information in the VA case file indicates that the deceased service-
man was survived by the relatives listed below.
NOTE —~ A. Identify two persons in the following order or preferences
1. Widow
2. *ale children over 21 years
3. Female children over 21 years
4. TFather
~ B. If parent is listed, state whether natural, step—, adoptive or
foster parent.
C. If no information is available concerning any surviving relatives,
state "None". A
Relationship
WIDOW
(If none,
state "Wone!
tHas she remarried? If sc, is proof of remarriage on file?

Name Addresq

-

" a2 s

None

: %

: i H ER i;'
Vother *Ruth S, Millican ! Box 1066, nglﬁhgiﬁjkmLﬁbxipp - 'ﬁ; 4%
Father : J&nms_S_.__Milli.C&D_ ¢ __Same ENLIEL. ST ﬂ o s #‘;’:{\;

J Jd. T @"'*MYJ o i
SDEREOBOR Dgpendents & ‘Bgneficiaries *
Gh&HEC0BRNMERC 1ains Divisy
(Address)_mranch Office 313

Box 1280
Denver 1, Colorado

. 3
ony, C;qimsiéfrvice



DEPARTHINT OF THR ABMY

OFFICE OF Téﬁﬁﬁ%’ iSTER GENERAL

WASFINGTON 25, D. C.

In Reply Refer To: QUGS 203 €9 oci 947

/Fi1ldcan, Jiumis S, S 18 193 032
‘Da"’n of Birth

‘, - —M—_‘E%
r”SUBJEGT: Request for information re next of Xin of ahove named
deceased serviceman of World War II.

TO : Director, Dependents znd Beneficiaries Claims Service
Veterans Administration
Washington 25, D. C.

For use in determination of final dlgD051t10n of remains of the
above identificied deceased serviceman, it is requested that appropriate infor—
mation be ented on the lower portion of this letter and that one copy of the
completed letter be returned to this ocffice.

3 incl: MARK J, ﬁzm
Envolope : Major, QuC
Homorial Pivision /
________________________ Date
Veteran's
Name
xC

Information in the VA case file indicates that the deceased service—
man was survived by the relatives listed below.
NOTE — £. Identify two persons in the following order or preferences

1. Widow
2. %ale children over 21 years
\ o 3: Female children over 21 vears

C_ | 4: Father

B.| If parent is listed, state whether natursl, step—, adoptive or
foster pa_enﬁ;.
iIf no information is available concerning any surviving relatives,
state "NORE "C“
Rﬂlat;onchlp ﬁ;_ Name o hddress

(If none, i

state ”Nonﬂ" :
tEas she remarried? If so, is procf of remarriage on file?

: ~ :

.
.

DIRECTCR
CLAT¥S SERVICE
(Address)
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ARMY SERVIC FTORCES
Office of The WharterrantPr General
Waghington 25, D.C.

‘_lln." A T T e

_ln ﬁenlv Refer To 16 May 1946
SPQYs 293

~7° Millican, Jimmie S.
S8 193032

SUBJECI: Address of Legal Mext of Hin of DJeceased Veteran
TO 1 Director, Office of Special Settlements fccounts
27 Pine S*reet
liew York 5, lew York
FOE: Casualty Pay and Allotment Accounts Division

1. ZHecords on file in this office indicate that

¥r, James S, Millican, father, reeidinz at 610 North Pearl,

Compton, California, ig the legal next of kin of:
HALE:

SERIAL NUM3ER: 18 193 032
RATE Private First Class

2. It is reguested that this office be furnished, by notation
below, the late~t address and relationshin of the legal next of kin of

the deceased veberan menticned anpve.
/
Uiz
éﬁ<’” '(égzéiii;éfziz%qzt_i

Wi. B. CHRISTENSEN
1st Lieut., QC

e " Assistant il i
MAIE: Ruth 8. Killican TEILTIONSTIp Mother

O TFZ QUARTERASTER GEVEIAL:

ADTRZSS 1036 North Meredian Street, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma.
(Street) (City) (State}
James S, Millican, father, same as mother,

( e 76 v@umﬂ’«wx
C. F. HATHAWLEY, JR
: Captain, FD
ar ' Cas Pay & Llmt Accts Branch




ARMY SERVICE FORCES
Office of The Juartermaster General
Washington 25, D,C,

SErse 16 May 1946
SPQYG 293

Millican, Jimmie S,

8h 18 193 032

SUBJZCT: Address of Lesal Next of Xin of Deceased Veteran
B
0 i Director, Office of Special Settlements Accounts
27 Pine Sireet
liew York 5, lew York
FOR;

Casualty Pay and Allotment Lccounts Division
1. Records on T

Tfile in this office indicate that

¥r. James 5. Millican, father,
Compton, California,

residing at 610 North Pearl,
is the legal next of kin of:

ml‘ic&n’ Jimmie Se
SER

i8 193 032

Frivate Pirst Class
2 I%

is recguested that this office be furnished, by notation
below, the late-% adc

adcress and relationshin of the leszal next of kin of
the deceased veteran menticned ahov

P-
FOR TFZ QUARTER ASTER GENEIAL:
er v
g s / " W, B. CHRISTENSN
e .u; [
S~ =
HALE: ’ :

1st Lieut., QMC

[ NS
. 0 -
L 2 C‘:-\
(Street) (City) = (S;@‘zg-te}--
[ . " N o=
Fyo |
_r,w-“‘"":“-\‘__?

i -5
o
-



ARMY EFFECTS BUREAL [NVENTORY

DECEASED

sEEr L oF -SHEETS Messine, L
80X NUMBER W ORIGINAL NUMBER OF PACKAGES e
A ) S PR ABENDOMED
- /| LMYENT, e / KSE NUMBER
TALLY NUMBER 5837 L‘mi__'m%mi[- Gy cas ;;:25’7& ?},{_Z
EFFECTS OF —p— 0/ . T ”O e P 4 RANK
/ i A ey LSS b Ly L - 5
A5, IR A S |oRGANIZATION f T
/ . .}-a L3 i, ,.‘.:’/ LA P / 'rj-"*';
PACKAGE DESCRIFTICN z
P / L~ A = _")_ Al
CLOTHING __PERSONAL ITHME CONTAINERS "~
BELT BRACELET, IDENTIFICATION BAGS, CLOTH
BELT, MONEY (MO MOKEY} BRUSHES BAGS, TRAVEL i
CLOTH, WASH CAMERAS BILLFOLD (MO MONEY)
COATS GLASSES CASE,
FOOTWEAR, PR. ’ KNIVES FOOTLOCKER
GLOVES, PR. - —A1 LIGMTERS b KIT, SEUING
HANDKERCH | EFS MISC. (HSIGNIA KIT, TCILET
HEADWE R MISC. ITEMS KIT, WRITING
JACKETS .| pEw, FounTall PAPEDS 4D MISC,
OVERCOATS PENCIL, MECHANICAL 800KS
SCARFS FIPES BOOKS, ADDRESS
SHIRTS RELIGIOUS ARTICLES BOOKS, NOTE
i | SOCKS, PR, RIBEONS, DECORATION BOOKS, PILOT LOG
I T RINGS DIARY (REMOVED FOR DUSATION)
) TOWELS TOBACCO FILMS
TROUSERS, PR. TOILET ARTICLES LETTERS =
TRUNKS, PF. — | wATCH PAPERS, PERSOHAL
UNDERWEAR |_WINGS PHOTOS
: i SHOE SHINE ARTICLES
3 SHORT SNORTER
' SOUVENIRS
, ’f SOUVENIR MONEY iw—
STATIONERY
TESTAMENTS
U,S. WOMEY (AHOUNT
REMARKS: ATT ACHMENTS L/’ﬂ ForM gsu ¢l -| FoRM w100
YTz e
;!I

WEIGHT

Gl REMOVED

) SHORTZGE ON

L Rmae mae



SAWSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER Diror Jage No,.. 213,576
601 liardesty &venuve
hansas City 1, ilissouri Date 29 fareh JGLE

SUBJECT: Report of transactions in disposing of the mffvcts of

Tlnﬁie S. Nillican ' 5 18193032 late a
"(Name of dececased) (Army Scrial dumber) ;
Privato\First Class y Parachube Infantry _ o - died
{Crade) 7 T (Organization, Army or Service)
. % in
on the _EL_day of WHune , 19 4L , =X 4 France )
TO : The Adjutant General, War Department, Washington 25, D. C.

1, Complying with A.W. 112, a Summary Court lartial, convened at Kansas City,
Mo, pursuant to S.0., 228, Hq., FCQH Dapot, dated 25 September 1943, for the pur-
posc of disposing of the bffeCtS of the abocﬁ—namc“ soldier, or porson subject to
military law, reports that:

a, No legal represontative or widow of decedent being prosent et
decedents camp or quarters, effecte of decedent were fOTW&rdhd to this Summary
Court-Martial. 3

% b. Local debtors owed decedent's estate ; hors , of which the sum of

$  rene ‘was collected, (If nothing was found dus or collected, state " None" ;
othegﬁlsn attach itemized statment of sums owing and collected.) {(Inel. .

¢. Decedent owed undispubed local creditors the sum of § oone 5
which has been paid by the Summary Couwrt-Martial from funds of decedent. (See
inclosed receipt , Incl, )

d. Disposition of decedent's effects (luss money paid creditors, if any)
has been made by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the wuartermaster
Corps, at Government expense to person found entitlcd (See Summary Uourt-Martial
7INDING below)

FIFDING
Bgfore a Summary Court-Martial which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on

17 1§h¥=h 1945 , pursuant to Specisl Orders 228, Headquarters, KCuM

Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of

Mrs, Ruth\S. lillican and Juues 8. Millican Tor the effscts of the above-named de-

ceased soldicr, or person subject Lo military law, now in the possession of the
United States, with other relcvant evidences, was duly considerad;

“Whereupon, this Summary Court-Héx&é:l finds that, under the provisions of

AW I8, s Jdmes S. Hillican of
> (Rame of\person found envitled)
1036 Naréh leredian 5 Bklabomz City 7 State .of
(Numger, Street or Avenue) \\ (City, Town or Villege)
Okléhoma , is the father of the

(Helationship or Uapacity)

abovu-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects,



601 liardesty fAvenue
Kansas City 1, issouri Date

SUBJECT: ﬁenort of transactions in disposing of the Pffbcts of

Jimmlv « Millican - 5 181?3u3L _ late 2

(Name of deccased) (Army Secrial Sumber) .

PrivatesFirst Class = Paraonb.e Infantry ‘mho - died
(Grade) y KOrganlzatlon, ery or oervice)

on the @ day of ‘ﬁune s 19 &4 = 4 France _ s

TO : The Adjutant General, War Department, Washington 25, D, C.

1. Complying with A,W. 112, a Summary Court Martial, convined at Kansas City,
Mo, pursuant to S.0., 228, Hy., KoM Dopot, datad 25 September 19L3, for the pur-
posc of disposing of the uffects of the abuvo—nﬂmc% soldicr, or person subject to
military law, reports that:

a. No legal represontative or widow of decedent being present et
decedents camp or quarters, effscts of ducedent were forwarded to this Summary
Court-Martial. i

b. Local debtors owed decedent's estate §__ hous ., of which the sum of

3 é?nﬁ ‘was collected. (If nothing was found duz or collectad, state "None";
otherwise abtach itemized statment of sums owing and collected.) (Incl. )

c. Decedent owed undispuied losal creditors the sum of ¥ ébﬁe ’
which has been paid by the Summary Cowrt-Martisl from funds of decedent. (See
inclosed receipt s Incl, )

d. Disposition of decedent's effects (luss money paid creditors, if any)
has been made by the Summary Court-ilartial by transmittal through the wuartermaster
Corps, at UGovernment expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Martial
SINDING below)

FINDING
Bufore a Summary Court-Martial which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on

“

17 ngklh 1945 , pursuant to Specizl Orders 228, Headquarters, KCWM

Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of

lrs. Ruth\S. #d1lican and Juues S. Millican for the effects of the above-named de-

ceased soldicr, or person subject Lo military law, now in the possession of the

United States, with other relcvant cvidencs, was duly considerad;

‘Whereupon, this Summary Court-lartial finds that, under the provisions of
?

AW. 112, ies S. Hillican of

5 (Rams of-person found entitled)
1036 Nogth ideredian 5 Bklahonia City 7 State .of
(Number, Street or Avenue) -\x (City, Town or Village)
Okl}._oma , is the father of the

(Relationship or Lapacity)

above-named decedent and appgars to be entitled to receive his or her effects.



INVENTORY OF EFFcCTS
(See AR 600-650)
Millican, Jimmie S. 18193032
(Last neme)  (First name) (Middle initial) (Army serial number)
_%a Pfc, Hg C lst Bn, 50lst Prcht Jnf

(Grade) (Organization or arm or service)

Jﬂ%’d on the 8 L'h-' day of June , 19 M-L

CLASS I—Saber, insignia, decoratlons, medals, cam-
.paign badges, watches, manuscripts, and other
articles valuable chiefly as keepsakes.

b 3 *PACKAGE
| NUMBER ARTICLES Ry NUMBER

™

o

1l pr | wings, parachute
pack | snapshots ——

1 pen, fountain

% billfold &

e

pack | letters

*To be filled out only in case of shipment to The Adjutant General

CLASS II—Other effects

NUMBER ARTICLES

16—21164
W.D., A.G.0O. Form No. 54
July 1, 1633



1483 II—Continued

NUMBER .ﬂ.R_T]GI.Eﬁ
Spesie- Smmmmmeeem —
Monsey
[ 1

T opnerey that the foregoing inventery comprises all
the effcols of the deceased whose name appesrs on the
first page hercof, and that #*the eifects were delivered

Efifects @uartermaster, ETCUSA,
JiarehoGER= B 71 SFete At R AEHOENE,,
USs Forcds,  Liverpcol, England. .

or benedciary named by the deceased, so state)

2OV &8 % e S,

PIILIP I. EVANS,
2d Libes Infantry

APO 1472 ¢fo Pm NY.NY
(Station)
22 July sl
: (Date) N
*Strize out words not applicable

AG—2iiss



NAME
MILLICAN, JD&J%: 4, 5032

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY

61 se Y F 76089
L _5x S5
TYPE OF PEG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
CTH
Ef. QM Form 43




JIMMIE ¢ ILLICAN
1819303; ™43 43 & .
INVENTORY OF EFFECTS.

(See AR 600-550)

Millican _ Jimmie..S. P 18193032

(Last name)  (First name) (Middle initial) (Army serial number)
late a_ UKN 82a7R

(Grade) . (Organization or arm or service)

who died on the _& day of ._JP_:!_'B_T.,_..., 19)'”'1'

CLABSS I-+Saber, insignia, decorations, medals, cam-
paign badges, watches, manuscripts, and other
articles valuable chiefly as keepsakes.

NUMBER . . ARTICLES . ' .:u‘f::“‘ v
_____ 1 | Cigarette Lighter

R S

*To be filled out only in case of shipment to The Adjntant General,

CLASS IT—Other effects

NUMBER ARTICLES

| CURRENCY :
60| _ Francs @
Above 'burne‘\d i1 to Clayton

oo T Hothaway - Mad--F.D.
211-655

W.D., A.G.O. Form No. 54
July 1, 1933



-

CLASS II—Continued

NUMEER ARTICLES

Speciec.. $ v
Money

I cerTIFY that the foregomg inventory comprises all
the effects of the decease whoae name appears on the
first page hereof, HXA th : A

(Give name and degree of relationship; if legal representative

or‘ ficiary d by the de d, so state) .

*the eﬂ'ect.s of c!aaa I habeen forwarded to The

F.A. GREULICH

Cat QU6
- Blosville, France
(Btation) % -
15 July ; ,19_LL
., (Date) o

*Btrike out words not applicable.

Hq SOS 1677



to be retained by Disbursing Officer.

to be furnished as receipt.

Ribbon copy te be sent to Chief of Finance.

One copy

To be executed in triplicate.
One copy

gﬁcgﬁgﬁﬁwfﬁ - WAR DEPARTMENT
Form No. 38

Approved Nov. 24, 1930 - o "ﬁﬁwmﬁu} IRSING

RECEIPT FOR MISCELLANEOUS' COLLECTIONS

sl.21 (m 60) APQO = j@ 5/ U.S. ARMY. 19 J‘uly . 154
....................... T T i (Swuon) ey e mate)---------------------t l ariesray
* Received in cash of }F A Graulioh C&pt 9382198 GI"&VQH Ragr off

%.Collested on Vol -l 36418t G R Go apo 230 . i

: Only ONE'"‘" . Dollars and Twent}'on’ ............................ Cents,

S o cash f_cf}md on or among ‘the effects of Jimmia S.r Millioan 18193032
rank unknown L 82nd AB decaaaed on unknown day Euly 1944 %

spp, | 210916 p. », GLAYTON 7. HATHAWAY,
h.mh sum 1 ha.ve pa.ssed to the, credlt of thc Unlted States and hold myself agfi W Q
*Strike out words not applicable 211‘655 i Fmaﬂcs mdmty iy

10.508.1-10-43/500/13593 (44/2 25912)



ARMY
ARMY

ORDER FOR SEIPMET

1TE
i

18193032

Case Ho. 213578=D

SERVINE FORCES

BFFECrn 3UEAU

Lire Jomes 5. Lillicen

" 1036 Forth ileredian

Oiklahore City 7, Oklahome

At
DATE June 20, 1945 ! / '
GHG:VC:rr FOR: Effects Quarte ter
REMARES!
Inclecse Bureau Check Remove Gol.
Acet, No. Wote discrepancy- ih _
Amount __Films removed
Inclose "Valuableg! item Diary removed
Ship MValuables" iton(s) Laundry removed
ROUTING: 7
" __Accounting Branch
Warehouse Division
2 Files Brancih, Adm. Div,
¢ XRED
I
REMARES:

Eff, Qf Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

Tf‘sm, :.‘.t., Che
No. of packag

hipping Cl‘éllr



ARNY BERVICE FOGRCES
ARNY EFFECTS BUHBAU

ORDER. FOR S‘{u W

SHIP tQs  Jemes s. Millican

Iffechs ofyg

Pfc. Jimmie S.

Ham Millican

ASH 181930 22

Wie

DATE 10 Ausust 1945
BTB:VC: fpn

REMARES 3

& Incloss Fureau Check
Acet. Ko, 148679
Amuunt $1.21 W

Inclcs-:-: el a_‘B'Ia ool itew

“Ship "Valuables™ item(n)

s BLT

Remove Gels

ot discrepancy in

gilar removed
Mary removed

Laundry renoved

voleg Quarsuruaster

mhﬁ :

1

.—,.cc-'q,m*n,tr Branech £~
" Warchouse Division

x Filss Branch, Adm. Div,
S e 2illicun

120636 hmc

o

AERARRS

Fraike:d
Bst. Exp,
bpste fri. (Jhl_:_ :
Nos of packase

LIIL'.} . -

———

—ﬂ—-——-—lu-—

W¥fe Qi Form 14 (26 Dec i)
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INVENIORY
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STATTS
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Jimmie S. Millican .~

A.5.0.

13193032

DANK
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ALB-Wdt
EFFLCTS UARTLRISTER U.K.
DLPOT G-14
United States Army HGL/jg

15th October, 1944.

SUSJECT: Transmittal of Inventories of Effscts.

TO ' The Effects-quartermaster, Kansag City <M Depot,
601 Hardesty Avenue, Kansas City, Missouri.

1. The attached Inventories have been on hand at this office for
30 days or more; the effects to which they refer have never been re-
ceived by this office. It is believed the effects may have been _
erroneously forwardeda direct to ycur office, to the veneficiarys or
to the Effects yuartermaster in France, In view of the fact that we
are unable to contact the Units to ascertain disposition of the
effects, and that ultimately &ll effects will be received by your
office, we gre forwarding these forms for your recordse.

2. The method of handling Form 54's at this office is that all
Form 54's ere checked ageinst effects on hand, Where effects have
been received, such forms will be forwarded by letter of trensmittel
to your office giving information as to the disposition of the effects,
. end -at the exwviration of one month, if nc effecis are received, the
forms will be trenemitted to your office in sccordance with paragraph 1.

Re Jo MOULTON.
Lt. Col. MC.
Lffects ¢ M UK.

nventories and

Incls: I
List in duplicute.



HEADQUARTERS
501st Parachute Infantry
APO ;4472 United States Army

1 Au§1ust 1944

\d “e)
SUBJECT : Disposition of iffects.
TOs Effects Quartermaster, ETOUSA, AFO 5507, G-14, “nited States Army.
(LE TN
1. Disposal of effects made on the following individual: [{ o
Neme: Jimmie S. Millican ~ 29,
Rank: Private First Class s e ey,
ASY . 18193032 B et

Organization: Hg CO 1St Bn
Status: MIA 8th June 1944

1 Personal effects of above individual trensported by motor vehicle on
AUG 21 1944 to Effects Quartermaster, BTOUSA, Warehouse Division, Stanley
Warehouse, United States Forces, Liverpool,

3. TFollowing items transmitted herewith:

Hone

4. Privabe debtors and crsedinors wouwn o b6 as follows:

None

\*/ o~
':%yw _,A\._:’-J'-‘ ‘-f-_mﬂ _
KENNETH K., KEEHNEN, . .

~Incls-

o _ 2d Lt., Infantry, .....
1 WDAGO Form No. 54 (.

o Asst Pers Officer.




ARMY SERVICE FORCES
“ ' ARMY EFFECTS E

ORDER FOR SHIPJEUT

SHIP TO:

Effects of:
Name pfe. Cim

Tk
AMGLE ~e axaliiCail

4SN 1815032
Case HNo. 215 "5-;{) )
Wt.

DATE 19 March 1945 JRM:sP:lc

REMARKS :

Inclose Bureau Check
Leet, No.
amount

Inclose "Valuables" item

Ship "Valuables" item(s)

——————

€

Yr, J. 9, Hiilican
1036 Horth ieredian

Oklahoma City 7, Uslahoma

FOR: Effects wuartermaster

_Remove G.I.
Note discrepancy in

T dilams removed
___oiary remeoved

Laundry removed

ROUTING:
Accounting Branch
1 __Warehouse Division
o TFiles Branch, ~dm, Div.

A4~
g
bl Raad
4
R‘:"

Eff ¢ WM Form 1l (26 Dec.ili)

. 1)
Franked FRAFER " MAp

Est, Exp. Ungs.

s

Est. Frt. Chgs,

o, of packages Z
o d

7 T Snipping Clerk



JOR e NoRTrH MANEL
OK LIHHIMA:

1
y

. B
Va8
{ W

1




&

7

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D.C.

L F A

77 V1Ll Letin, Tl ity

Mr. James S. Millican
610 North Pearl
Compton, Celifornia

Dear Mr. Millican:

The Wer Depertment is most desirous thet you be furnished
the burial location of your son, the late Private First Class
Jimmie S. Millicen, A.S.N. 18 193 032.

The records of this office disclose that his remsains sre
interred in the U. S. Militery Cemetery, Blogville, Frence, plot M,
row 5, grave 93. .

This cemetery is locasted approximately twenty miles north
west of St. Lo, twenty-four miles southeest of Cherbourg and five
miles north end slightly west of Cerentan, all in Frence, and is
under the constant care and supervision of United States military
personnel.

Please accept my sincere sympethy in the losge of your scn.

Sincerely yours,

7Y ade—

Mejor General
The Quartermaster General

Sl AP

\%J/fu//é'



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C

IN REPLY REFER TO w
Pfc. Jimmie S. Millican, 18 193 032

Plot M, Row 5, Grave 93, 16 September 1947
United States Military Cemetery

Blosville, France

_ Mr. Jemes S. Millican
1 1036 North Meredian Street
Oklahomg City, Oklahome

Dear Mr. Millican:

The pecple of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the
dlsinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quarter-
mester General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility
to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may
be the nearest relative of the above-nemed deceased, who gave his life in the
service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World Wer II Armed Forces Dead,”
end "American Cemeteries,” explain the disposition, options and services mds
avallable to you by your Govermment. If you are the mext of kin according to
the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, “Disposition of
World War IT Armed Forces Dead,” you are invited to express your wishes as to
the disposition cf the remains of the deceased by campleting Part I of the en-
closed form "Request for Disposition of Remeins.” Should you desire to relin-
quish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part IT of the
enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part IIT of the
enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements
or other personal arrangements be mede until you are further notified by this
office.

Will you please ccmplete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of
Remains” and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope ; Which requires no
postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will
avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely, ~

@’QAWV\.QA@ r\fg_/\ﬂg,\,\,_

Incls. THOMAS B. LARKIN
Major General p
The Quartermaster General Red |

%
)
S
pS.
>
&

Lelie OLIVI L JAW 848
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THE AMERICAN NATIONAL RED CROSS
MIDWESTERN AREA
1700 WASHINGTON AVE., ST. LOUIS 8, MO.

April 30, 1948 RR Br: QMGMR 293
_MILLICAY, Pfo Jimmie S.

Memorial Division 18193032 T el
Department of the Army Re: Plot M, Row 5, Grave 937
Office of the Quartermaster General U. S. Milit Ceme
Washington 25, D.C. Blosville, France

Father:

Hr. James S. Millican
Gentlemen: Bspanola, New Mexico

This is in reply to your request of March 18, 1948,
regarding disposition of the remains of Pfc. Jimmie S. Millican.

Our chapter Home Service worker reports that after numerous
attempts to locate this family the parents were contacted. EHowever,
the worker reported that the mother, Mrs. James S. Millican, completed
the Porm 345 and mailed it to your office on April 26. The father,
Mr. James S. Millican, was working at the time and could not accompany
his wife to town.

The father's address is Espanola, New Mexico, which information
was obtained from the Chepter at Carlsbad, to which your request was
first referred. If you need the father's signatuvre, you may reach him
at Espanola, New Mexico.

If further information is desired, please let us know.

Sincerely yours,
» P B

(kMiss} Janet Neel
Director, Home Service
Midwestern Area 7



AVE

ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEFOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

$#213,576 JRM:VCsmem ¢

IN REPLY REFER TO_ March 20, 1945

Deer Mr, Milliesn: .~

The Army Effects Buresu has received from _
overseas some property of your son, Private First .
Class Jimmie S, Millican,

This property, consisting of & few small items,
is being sent to you. i _

if, for soms reascn, it has not been received
et the expiration of thirty days from this date,
please notify me sc that tracer mey be instituted.

I regret the circumstences prompting this
letter, end wish to express my sympethy in the
lose of your son.

Yours very truly,

F. A. ECKHARDT
Captain Q.M.C.
Assistant



/ /

V4 JRH: VG dmb

Wr. snd Mrs. J. S. Mjllican
1036 Forth Meredian ?
Oklahoma City 7, Oklahoma"”

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Millicani
/

I wish to acknowledge your letter of January 17, i
sbout ths onal effects of your sen. Private First Glssa Jimmis
S. Milli

The Army Effects Buréau, based on information from overseas,
is expecting to recelve some proverty of Private'Millican; however,
due to transportation delays and hazards of the sea, it is most
uncertain when the effects actually will reach this Bureau.

You are assured ;.1'. you will be notifisd prompily upon
receipt of any of your sén's belongings.,

v‘fl-
Yours very truly,

/,,
E, L., RICHTER
Administrative Assistant
Army Effects Buresu

/

/



DEPARTLITT OF 1EE ARKY

WASEIHGION 25, D. C.

QGR 293 Millem, Jme 8., Pfo., 819303

In Reply Refer To RR Br:
- unitod atos !ﬂ.ihg Cemetery P
mmm'
18 March 1948

ERIORIZTX

Miss Jenet FNeal, Home Service Director
Midvestern Area, American Eed Cross

1709 VWashington Avenue
Saint Louis 3, Missouri

Dear Miss Neal:
mmnofmdmmmtimamm father
(relationship)
Mr, James S. Millican, Box 1%6 Carlsbad, New O
s)

(nome )
has failed to return a Form 345 indicating disposition instructions for the

remuing.
Tt i5 respectfully requested that the attachud OQYG Form 345 be properly

accomplished by the Next of Kin and legal documente obtained through sesistence
of your representative if appropriate, be furnishzd this office. In the event
you are unsble to secure disposition instructions from the Next of Kin, it is
further reguested that & statement of the action taken by your representative
be furnished this office for use as a basis for finel disposition of remains of

the decedent. '

It is recommended that in contect with the Next of Kin mentioned above,
they firet be gueried as to whether or not they have submitited the sppropriate

rm-m,aaitwhawbmuﬂg&h&ianﬂimsimemiﬁbymdthis

request, )
£ i : Sincerely yours,
A e s JOHR 0. HYATT
., PG Colomel, QC
el Memorial Pivieion
= =
= =

N
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Pfe. Jimgie 8. Millican, 18 193 0_32 )
Plot M, Row 5, Grave 93, . 15 Jenuery 1948
Tnited States Military Emetery -

Blosville, France

#r, James S, Millicen
Box 1066
Carlsbad, New Mexico

Dear ¥Mr, ¥illican:

The peopls of the Pnited Btates, through the Congress have avthorized the
fisinternent and finel duria) of ths heroic desd of Werld ¥Wor II, The Quarter-
master General of the Army bas been entrusted with thie sacred responcibility
to the honored fead. The records of the War Department indicate thet you msy
be the nearest relative of the sbeve-nmmed deceaced, vho geve his 1life in the

service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlsts , "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead,”
and "American Cemeteries,™ explain the disposition, cptions and services made
avellsble to jou by your Government, If you ere the next of kin acecording %o
the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of
World Wer IT Armed Forces Dead,™ you sre invited to erpress your wishes as to
the disposition cf the remsins of the deceesed by complebing Part T of the en-
ciosed form "Reguecst for Pleonocltion of Bemeins.® Should you desire to relin-
quish your righte to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part XTI of the
enclosel form. I you are not the next of kin, please complete Part YIXI of the
enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements
or other perscnal srrangements be made umbtill you ars further notified by this
office.

¥ill you please complete the enclossd form, "Request for Disposition of
Remalns” and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelopes, which requires no
postage, Within 30 days after its receipt by you?! Ivs prompt retwrn will
avold winecessary delays,

: j 5 Sincerely,
Tncle, S S THOMAS 8. LARKIN
1 S s ' Mz jor General

. LT _The Quartermaster Generel



SFAYG 293 o
Millicen, Jimmie S. L £ Ls B Ae2)

6 June 1946

Mr, James S, Millican
1036 North Meredian Street
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Dear Mr., Hillican:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished infor-
mation regarding the burial location of your son, the late Private
First Class Jimmie S, Millican, 4,S.N, 18 193 032.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred
in the United States Military Cemetery, Blosville, France, plot M, row 5,
grave 93,

This cemetery is located approximately twenty miles north and west of
St. Lo, twenty-four miles southcast of Cherbourg and five miles north
and slightly west of Carentan, all in France, and is under the constant
care and supervision of United States military personnel.

The War Department has now been authorized to comply, at Govern-
ment expense, with your feasible wishes regarding final interment, here
or abroad, of the remains of your loved one. At a later date, this
office will, without any action on your part, provide you with full in-
formation and solicit your detailed desires.

‘Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.

g =~ Sincerely yours,

T. B. LARKIN
Major General
The Quartermaster General




Pfc. Jimmie §. Millicen, 18 393 032

Plot K, Fow 5, Grave 93, 1€ Beptember 15k7
United Stetes Military Cometery

Blopville, France

Mr. James 5. Millicen
1036 Borth Meredisn Strest
Okimshoma City, Oklahoms

Doar Mr. Millican:

The peopls of the United States, through the Oomgress have authorized the
dieinterment and Tinel burisl of the _
master Oenexal of the Army has been emtxusted with this sacred responsibility
to the honored deafl. The records of the Wer DPeparitmemt imdicete thet you may
bs {he nearest relative of the shove-mamed docessed, who geve his in the
serviee of his country.

The enclosed pamphlsts, "Disposition of World War IT Armed Forces Dead,”
and "American Cemsteries,” explain the dispomition, optioms end pervices made
availsble to you by your Govermment. If you are the next of kin to
the line of kinahip as set forth in the enclosed pamphist, "Disposition of
World War IT Armed Forces Deal,” you mre invited to express your wishes as to

closed form "Reguest for Disposition of +" Bhould you @esire tc relin-
quish your rights to the next in line of kinskip, plesse complsie Pert IJ of the
enclosed form. IFf you are not the next of kin, plesse complete Pert IIT o the
encliossd form.

If you should elect Option 2, 1t is sdvised that no fume el srrungements
or other parscnsl arrengsments be made until you sre furtder notified by this
office.

Will you please complete the emclosed form, “Reguest for Disposition of
Romeins” and mail in the enclosed self-addressed emvelops, whick reguires nc
postage, within 3¢ days affter its receipt by you?! Its prowpt retwsn will
L R S

o

5 =

)

Eincersly,

Q.1
s RECORNS

d.



SRIG 293 )
Millican, Jimmie S. o

k&
51

6 June 1946

Mr, James S, Millican
1036 North Meredian Street
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Dear Kr., HMillican:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished infor-
mation regarding the burial location of your son, the late Private
First Class Jimmie S, Millican, A,S.N, 18 193 032.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred
in the United States Military Cemetery, Blosville, France, plot M, row 5,
grave 93.

This cemetery is located approximately twenty miles north end west of
St. Lo, twenty-four miles southeast of Cherbourg and five miles north
and slightly west of Carentan, &ll in France, and is under the constant
care and supervision of United States military personnel,

The War Department has now been authorized to comply, at Govern-
ment expense, with your feasible wishes regarding final interment, here
or abroad, of the remains of your loved one. At a later date, this
office will, without any action on your part, provide you with full in-
formation and solicit your detailed desires.

fl’_ieasq:hccept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.

¢ .J. = 3 Sincerely yours,

T. B. LARKIN
Major General
The Quartermaster General




BIQYC 293
ﬂini_m, Jimmie 8.

22 March 1946

Mr, Jemes S. Millican
€10 North Pearl
Compton, Californie

Des' Mr. Millican:

The Wer Depertment is most desiroue thet you be furnished
the burial location of your son, the late Privete First Clags
Jimmie §. Millican, A.S8.H. 18 193 032,

The records of this office disclose that his remaing are -
interred in the U. 8. Military Cemetery, Blosville, France, plot N,
row 5, grave 93.

This cemetery is located epproximetely twenty miles nmorth
vest of St. Lo, twenty-four miles southeest of Cherbourg and five
miles north end slightly west of Caremten, ell in France, and is
under the constant cere and supervision of United States militery
Pergonnel, ;

PMWWﬂm.wmtulmﬁmm.
Sincersely yours,

55
Ly
=

= e
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212576 10 August 1945

Mr, James S, Milliecan
1036 FWorth Meredian S
Oklehoms City 7, Oklshoma -

Dear Mr, Milliecan:

The Army Effects Buream has received
additional properiy of your son, Private
First Class Jimrie S, Willican, consisting
of funds in the amount of $1,21. A check
for this sum is incldsed,

As previously indicated, such property
is forwarded for distribution in accordance
with the laws o the state of the soldiert's
legal residence,

Sincerely,

C. B. QUINN
2nd Lt., QMC

Chief, Files Branch

1 Incl——
Check



ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

©01 HARDESTY AVENUE
_KANBAS CITY 1. MIGBOUFR!

e

pARAS P REFER TO_ GHG3VCssh e

June 22, 1945~

Dear Mr. Millicans _ J

The Army Effects Bu::yréu received some
additional prowy your sox;, Private First Class
Jimmie S. Millic

These effects are being forwarded to you
in one package.

If, for some reason, the property has not
reached yeu ot the expiration of thirty days from the
date of this letbter, please notify me so tracer can be
instituted.

The action of this Bureau in transnitting
personal effects does not, of itself, vest title in the
recipient, Such property is forwarded for distribution
aceording to the laws of the state of decedent's legal
residence.

Extending every sympethy, I am s

Sincerely yours;

| HARRY NIEMIEG
fE. znd. Lt. QIEOCO o
i Chief, Correspondence Branch

£

67

65~
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